Southern Cross

Southern Cross Member Estimate Pricelist (Inc GST)

Initial Consultation S274
Follow Up Consultation S167
Complex Follow up Consult $214
Complex Initial Consultation $339
Telehealth initial consultation $260

Telehealth follow-up consultation  $158

Complex Aural toilet (Ear Cleaning) $149

Ear Procedure: Bilateral $585
Ear Procedure Unilateral S436
Epley Manoeuvre $117

Nasal Cavity Debridement $221

Nasal Cautery

Rigid Nasendoscopy
Flexible Nasendoscopy
Video Otoscopy
Tympanometry

Punch Biopsy

Fine Needle Aspiration
Incisional Biopsy

Oral Mucosal Biopsy

”/' Tuhauora Clinic

Nerthland Ear Nose and Throat Surgery

$149
$121
$154
$154
$59

$185
$119
$262

$291

All Prices are subject to change, Please enquire if this estimate pricelist remains valid for each new appointment
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