Southern Cross

Southern Cross Member Estimate Pricelist (Inc GST)

Tūhauora Clinic			
Epley Manoeuvre	\$117	Oral Mucosal Biopsy	\$291
Ear Procedure Unilateral	\$436	Incisional Biopsy	\$262
Ear Procedure: Bilateral	\$585	Fine Needle Aspiration	\$119
Complex Aural toilet (Ear Cleaning)	\$149	Punch Biopsy	\$185
Telehealth follow-up consultation	\$158	Tympanometry	\$59
Telehealth initial consultation	\$260	Video Otoscopy	\$154
Complex Initial Consultation	\$339	Flexible Nasendoscopy	\$154
Complex Follow up Consult	\$214	Rigid Nasendoscopy	\$121
Follow Up Consultation	\$167	Nasal Cautery	\$149
Initial Consultation	\$274	Nasal Cavity Debridement	\$221

Northland Ear Nose and Throat Surgery

All Prices are subject to change, Please enquire if this estimate pricelist remains valid for each new appointment

©Tuhauoraltd 2024 Effective 18 January 2024